


SPECIFICATIONS

CT 200

CT 400

CT 450

CT 650

CT 800

CT 1000

CT 2000

CT 2850

CT 3500

CT 5000

232 gal / 878 L

400 gal / 1,514 L

445 gal / 1,685 L

650 gal / 2,461 L 

878 gal / 3,323 L

1,085 gal / 4,107 L

2,069 gal / 7,832 L

2,848 gal / 10,781 L

3,558 gal / 13,468 L

4,863 gal / 18,408 L

37” 

46” 

47” 

56” 

63” 

66” 

80” 

90” 

90” 

93” 

56”

67”

69”

77”

90”

98”

121”

118”

155”

181”

34 lbs / 16 kgs

55 lbs / 25 kgs

57 lbs / 26 kgs

87 lbs / 39 kgs 

112 lbs / 51 kgs

142 lbs / 64 kgs

329 lbs / 149 kgs

431 lbs / 196 kgs 

808 lbs / 367 kgs

1,108 lbs / 503 kgs

¾”

¾”

¾”

¾”

1½”

1½”

2”

2”

3”

3”

MODEL        CAPACITY                DIAMETER      HEIGHT        WEIGHT            CLOSURE     OUTLET

18”

18” 

18” 

18” 

18” 

18” 

16”

22” 

22” 

22” 

27-29 Don Miguel Road Extension, El Socorro Extension
El Socorro 280616, Trinidad & Tobago
TEL: 868-674-TANK(8265) WEB: www.rotoplastics.com

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES  

BULKHEAD
FITTINGS

WATER
FILTERS

FLOAT
VALVES

8” RAINWATER
FILTER BASKET

16” / 18” FLIP COVER
22” SCREW COVER

DEPENDABILITY: 
Rugged multi-ribbed construction ensures a 
durable and dependable tank. TUFF TANK is 
built to last with our highest standards.

HEALTH GARD SAFETY LINING
Tuff Tanks are engineered using a two part 
system of prime grade linear polyethylene 
layers.  The inner layer is a Food Grade FDA 
approved virgin polyethylene material that 
ensures the safety of your drinking water.

Tuff Tank is Trinidad and Tobago’s  leading manufacturer of rotationally molded polyethylene water tanks. Ideal 
for multi-purpose use such as: storing safe drinking water, rainwater harvesting & collection, emergency backup 
in home water storage tanks and farm irrigation.

100% virgin polyethylene
UV resistant
Outer black material which prevent sunlight 
from penetrating the tank

MATERIAL

10
BACKED BY A

YEAR
MANUFACTURER’S WARRANTY


