





Tuff Tank is Trinidad and Tobago's leading manufacturer of rotationally molded polyethylene water tanks. Ideal for multi-purpose use such as: storing safe drinking water, rainwater harvesting & collection, emergency backup in home water storage tanks and farm irrigation.

MATERIAL

- 100% virgin polyethylene
- UV resistant
- Outer black material which prevent sunlight from penetrating the tank



DEPENDABILITY:

Rugged multi-ribbed construction ensures a durable and dependable tank. TUFF TANK is built to last with our highest standards.

HEALTH GARD SAFETY LINING

Tuff Tanks are engineered using a two part system of prime grade linear polyethylene layers. The inner layer is a Food Grade FDA approved virgin polyethylene material that ensures the safety of your drinking water.

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	CAPACITY	DIAMETER	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	CLOSURE	OUTLET
CT 200	232 gal / 878 L	37"	56"	34 lbs / 16 kgs	18"	3/4"
CT 400	400 gal / 1,514 L	46"	67"	55 lbs / 25 kgs	18"	3/4"
CT 450	445 gal / 1,685 L	47"	69"	57 lbs / 26 kgs	18"	3/4"
CT 650	650 gal / 2,461 L	56"	77"	87 lbs / 39 kgs	18"	3/4"
CT 800	878 gal / 3,323 L	63"	90"	112 lbs / 51 kgs	18"	1½"
CT 1000	1,085 gal / 4,107 L	66"	98"	142 lbs / 64 kgs	18"	1½"
CT 2000	2,069 gal / 7,832 L	80"	121"	329 lbs / 149 kgs	16"	2"
CT 2850	2,848 gal / 10,781 L	90"	118"	431 lbs / 196 kgs	22"	2"
CT 3500	3,558 gal / 13,468 L	90"	155"	808 lbs / 367 kgs	22"	3"
CT 5000	4,863 gal / 18,408 L	93"	181"	1,108 lbs / 503 kgs	22"	3"

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES



BULKHEAD FITTINGS



WATER FILTERS



FLOAT VALVES



8" RAINWATER FILTER BASKET



16" / 18" FLIP COVER 22" SCREW COVER

